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
advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they attend including the auction to receive compensation. Client Registration form is in docs.

Sec Lot 65 Township Turkey Creek Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.0581 / 2,530 / 22x115 Src N
Year Built 1890 Age 132 New No Years Established Exterior Block, Vinyl Foundation  Partial Basement
Const Type  Site Built Total # Bldgs 1 Stories 2.0 Total Restrooms 1
Bldg #1 Total Above Gd SqFt 2,510 Total Below Gd SqFt 1,120 Story 1390 Finished Office SqFt 1,390
Bldg #2 Total Above Gd SqFt Total Below Gd SqFt Story Finished Office SqFt
Bldg #3 Total Above Gd SqFt Total Below Gd SqFt Story Finished Office SqFt
Location Fire Protection City Fire Doors No
Bldg Height Roof Material Asphalt, Rubber Int Height 12 ft
Interior Walls  Other Ceiling Height 121t Column Spcg n/a
Flooring Carpet, Laminate, Tile, Vinyl Parking Off-Street, Private Water City
Road Access City Equipment No Sewer City
Currently Lsd  Yes Enterprise Zone No Fuel / Gas
Heating
SALE INCLUDES Building Cooling Central Air, Window
SPECIAL FEATURES 220 Volts, Display Window(s), Ansel System Burglar Alarm  Yes
Channel Frtg
Water Frtg
Water Access Water Name Lake Type
Water Features
Auction Yes Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger & John Burnau Auctioneer License # AC31300015
Occupancy Comm Owner Name
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party  None
Annual Taxes $2,133.00 Exemption Year Taxes Payable 2021 Assessed Value $
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No Possession At Closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent ID RB14045939 Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr Showing time or Open House
List Date  1/12/2022 Exp Date  3/31/2022  Publish to Internet Yes Show Addr to Public Yes Allow AVM  Yes Show Comments Yes
IDX Include Y Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell BBC 2.5% Variable Rate  No Special Listing Cond. None
Virtual Tour Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM 0
Total Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks
Sell Off Sell Agent Co-Sell Off Co-Selling Agent
Presented by: Chad Metzger |/ Metzger Property Services, LLC

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
MLS content is Copyright © 2021 Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service LLC
Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.
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Parcel ID 008-024-092 Alternate ID 008-703004-40 Owner Address Yours Ours and Mine LLC

Sec/Twp/Rng -- Class COMMERCIAL OTHER RETAIL STRUCTURES 101 W Main St

Property Address 103W MAINST  Acreage n/a Syracuse, IN 46567
SYRACUSE

District Syracuse

Brief Tax Description 008-024-092 | MdI 1/3 Lot 65 Syracuse

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 1/11/2022
Last Data Uploaded: 1/11/2022 3:13:41 AM

Developed by" Schneider

GEOSPATIAL



METZGER ONLINE BIDDING INSTRUCTIONS

Create an Account:

e Go to bidmetzger.com - This will take you to all Metzger Online Auctions that are open for bidding
e Click on Login/Register at the top of the page

O

O O O O O O

Click the green “Register” button

Choose username

Enter your password

Fill in your Name, Email, Phone Number, Address, City, State, and Zip Code
Click on Next Step

Click the empty box to Agree to the Auction Terms and Conditions

Click “Submit”

You are now ready to choose the Auction you want to bid in!

To be approved to bid in a specific auction, follow these easy steps:

e Click “Enter Auction” on the Auction you want to bid in
e Then Click the green “Register for Auction” button
e This will ask you to enter a payment method. You MUST enter a debit/charge card in order to bid.
o This card will be charged $1.00 to make sure it is a valid card; this fee will fall off your
account after a couple days.
We WILL NOT charge your card if you are the winning bidder
IF YOU ARE THE WINNING BIDDER YOU MUST CALL THE OFFICE IMMEDIATELY: 260.982.0238
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